1
You favour
inherently safer
solutions avoiding
hazards rather than
controlling them.
We have developed
a new range

8
6
4
2
0
100 1000 10 000 100 000
16
TB1
WORKING RANGE OF
NSB GAS PROCESSING LIQUID RING COMPRESSORS
Liquid ring compressor range
MATERIALS. Parts in contact with the process: Stainless Steel, Duplex Steel,
C-Steel, Hastelloy, Titanium and others.
Dimensions
Type A AB AC B BB H HD D L N1 N2 N3
SB1/SB2.4-300 300 400 400 200 400 250 435 50 1150 100 50 25
SB1/SB2.8-150 500 600 700 400 830 400 735 60 1575 150 80 40
SB1/SB2.10-150 580 700 750 400 830 450 805 70 1730 150 80 40
SB1/SB2.15-100 630 740 1000 450 930 500 1005 80 1785 200 100 50
SB1/SB2.20-100 680 742 1000 450 930 560 1057 90 1895 200 100 80
SB1/SB2.30-75 780 750 1200 550 1100 650 1315 100 2085 250 150 80
TB1/TB2.40-100 Dimensions upon request 300 200
TB1/TB2.60-75 Dimensions upon request 350 200
Dimensions in mm (subject to change without notice)